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Pre-K
Feeling Through Our Senses n..
June 11"-15™ & 18™-22nd

Mrs. Erika

Language Arts
The children will enjoy
many of their favorite
books, flannel board
stories, and finger plays
throughout the next two
weeks!

Craft and writing
The children will have fun
using many different
materials that have
different textures to
create some fun projects!

A Peek at Our Weeks

Monday June 11™- First day of
summer camp

Tuesday June 12™- Clown Visit @
10am

Wednesday June 13™- Bike day
Thursday June 14™- Snack
creation

Friday June 15™- Game day
Monday June 18™-Snack creation
Tuesday June 19™- Bike day
Wednesday June 20™ Game day
Thursday June 21%'- Karen
Natures Tails @ 9:00am

Friday June 22™- Sensory Day

Concept
The children will have fun
exploring with some
sensory bins and water
table!

Motor
The children will really
enjoy riding their bikes on
our bike days. For our
game days we will be going
outside and playing a
variety of games!




